Magnolia Data Solutions, LLC
160 Fairbanks St.
Jackson, MS 39202

Estimate

Phone

Fax

Date

Estimate #

601-919-0062

601-510-9094

5/1/2020

132441

Name / Address

Madison County
Accounts Payable

125 West North Street
Canton, MS 39046

Rep

FOB

CL

Madison Co.

Description

Qty

Cost

Total

Voting Machine Destruction - TSX Units
Hard Drive Shredding - On Site
Service - No Tax

Scope:

SERVICES PROVIDED. We will provide you with
analytical, collection, management, transportation,
disposal and/or recycling services for your waste
materials including the complete destruction of all
Hard Drives by means of shredding.

In the case of shipments of universal waste, we are
authorized to receive and handle those wastes at the
facility that will receive your equipment. We will
transport and recycle/dispose all in conformance
with 40.CFR.273.

14
100

15.00
4.00
0.00%

210.00T
400.00
0.00

Total

$610.00

Transparent Recycling Solutions

www.MagnoliaDataSolutions.com






